CONTRACTOR shall commence work on September I, 2013. The work shall be completed no later than June 30, 2017 . 

3. Compensation: OUSD agrees to pay CONTRACTOR for services satisfactorily rendered pursuant to this Agreement. The 
compensation under this Contract shall not exceed Seventy-five thousand Dollars ($75,000) per fiscal year. This sum shall be for full 
perfonnance of this Agreement and includes all fees, costs,_and expenses incurred by Contractor including, but not limited to, labor, 
materials, taxes, profit, overhead, travel, i..nsurance,_subcontractor costs, and other costs.